Concurs

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

.Concurs

05230 753597
+47.13.37,60

17.06.23 19:01
17.06.23 19:01
17.06.23 19:01
13

:54
:54 +000
:54

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS

GPS+03h

MICLOS + BALANEAN
+23.0.0,90

Data Ora

505310M
515014M
1253301F
685638F
505332F
685639F
1253331F
515080F
1253351F
515015M
505302M
685627M
1253349M

DAS567FE
DAS5697E
DALB69AS8
DASB6808
DALB6A60
DASB6757
DACATE7B
DASB67E4
DAO38DARB
DAQET7024
DA(039055
DAQ03912C
DAQOE6C33

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
Crt

001 RO 20
002 RO 22
003 RO 22
004 RO 21
005 RO 20
006 RO 21
007 RO 22
008 RO 22
009 RO 22
010 RO 22
011 RO 20
012 RO 21
013 RO 22
Semnaturi
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Versiune SW
Antena Club
1:48907193
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Serie ceas 400599
Autorizare 8000A3B6



